USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Electric Option Models are ETL certified to:
 • UL 962
 • CSA Standard C22.2 No. 68
Features
Construction
Options
Dimensions
Codes/Standards Applicable
Model Number Key
Options
Blank = LUM Lighting, 4000 Kelvin
A = LUM Lighting and OM Audio, 4000 Kelvin
W = LUM Lighting, 2700 Kelvin
AW = LUM Lighting and OM Audio, 2700 Kelvin
Cabinet
C
AiO Series
A
• Satin anodized aluminum body and door frame
• 3 mirror design – rear of cabinet and both sides of door
• Concealed finger pull-door edge
• Blum 170° self-closing hinges
• Safeseal® Gasket with sealed corners on cabinet body
• Adjustable shelving at 2" (51 mm) increments
• Single field wire into electrical shelf - Front access serviceability
• Left or Right hand hinged
• OM™ Audio
Door Style
P1 = Single
Hinge Side
L = Left
R = Right
AiO Cabinet - AC2430 - Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 2
229-1032_rB_092817
Height: 30" (762 mm)
Width: 23-1/4" (591 mm)
Depth: 4-5/8” (117 mm) When surface mounted
 7/8" (22 mm) When recessed
Width
24
Height
30
Depth
D4
2700
750
4000
750
90+90+
50+50+
410410
3838
100100
1414
Kelvin
CRI
Lux*†
Lumens*†
R9 Value*
Foot-candles*†
Watts (AC)